
 
DEER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
HEAD COACHES 2024-2025 

 
FALL SPORTS 

Badminton  Kenny Hosler  Kenny.Hosler@dvusd.org 
Cross Country Kevin Riegle  Kevin.Riegle@dvusd.org 
Football  Dan Friedman Daniel.Friedman@dvusd.org 
Flag Football   Andrew Alejandro Andrew.Alejandro@dvusd.org  
Golf –Boys  Greg Rice  Greg.Rice@dvusd.org 
Golf - Girls  Michele David Michele.David@dvusd.org 
Spiritline (Co-coach) Vicki Jones  Vicki.Jones@dvusd.org 
Spiritline (Co-coach) Jessica Grigg  Jessica.Grigg@dvusd.org 
Swimming/Diving Shelley Currier  Shelley.Currier@dvusd.org 
Volleyball  Jackie Wallace Jackie.Wallace@dvusd.org 

 
WINTER SPORTS 

Basketball –Boys Jed Dunn  Jed.Dunn@dvusd.org 
Basketball –Girls Frances Monsisvais Frances.monsisvais@dvusd.org 
Soccer - Boys   Jason Schrier  Jason.Schrier@dvusd.org 
Soccer - Girls  Gabrielle Buckley Gabrielle.Buckley@dvusd.org 
Wrestling  Andrew Alejandro Andrew.Alejandro@dvusd.org   

 
SPRING SPORTS 

Baseball  Greg Rice  Greg.Rice@dvusd.org  
Softball  Mike Hagele  Michael.Hagele@dvusd.org 
Tennis – B  Elmer Patterson Elmer.Patterson@dvusd.org 
Tennis – G  Michele David Michele.David@dvusd.org  
Track/Field B&G Kevin Riegle  Kevin.Riegle@dvusd.org 
Volleyball– Boys  Mitchell Toone Mitchell.Toone@dvusd.org   
Beach Volleyball (G) Leah Orth  Leah.Orth@dvusd.org 

 
ATHLETIC OFFICE 

Athletic Director Stacy Spencer  Stacy.Spencer@dvusd.org 
Athletic Secretary Debra White   Debra.White@dvusd.org 
Athletic Trainer Jessica Rushforth Jessica.Rushforth@dvusd.org 
Plant Foreman Mark Pike  Mark.Pike@dvusd.org 
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